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Antibaodles an Protelns

RdRp catalytic domain of RNA-directed RNA polymerase
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DELIVERY CONDITION

PRODUCT INFORMATION

PX-COV-P006
More info
SARS-CoV-2 SYNONYMS
Domain Asp4891-Val5212 SARS-CoV-2

N-terminal GST tag Non-structural protein12

64kDa

Dry Ice

EXPRESSION SYSTEM
HOST

PURITY

PROTEIN ACCESSION
FORM

BUFFER

STABILITY & STORAGE

45
35

25

15
10

Prokaryotic expression
E.Coli

>90%

QHDA43415.1

Frozen liquid

PBS, pH7.5, 0.02%NLS

Standard storage advice: Store at 4°C for short
term; Freeze and store at -20°C or -80°C for long
term. Avoid freeze/thaw cycles

MW 2ug
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